9 Route de Charolles
21800 LA CLAYETTE

Tel. : 03 85 28 22 68
Fax : 03 85 28 90 69

Email : asadunoise@yahoo.fr
Internet : www.asadunoise.fr
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Comité Régional du Sport

Automobile Bourgogne
Franche-Comré

Association Sportive Automobile

commissaires et

1 Annie

2 Jacques

3 Dominique
3ex  Christine

5 David

6 Jean Marc
7 Dominique
8 Michel

9 Christian
9ex Ivan

11 Benoit
11ex Alexis

11ex Claudette
11ex Mario

Dunoise

Classement pilotes

1 Régis MARTIN
2 Pierre Jean CHIRAT
3 Didier THOMAS
4 Cedric LEVEQUE
5 Thierry GAUTHIER
6 Gaetan NARINDAL
7 Gael DEBARREIX
8 Matthieu RAY
9 Sébastien SERAUD
10 Julien DECOUCHE
10ex Lionel LAURENT
12 Nicolas LETOURNEAU
13 Anthony DARGAUD
14 Gilles DARGAUD
15 Lionel PHILIBERT
15ex Florient RUET
17 Olivier JANIN
18 Sébastien MARTINOT
19 Alain DUFOUR
20 Pierre FAYOLLE
21 Stéphane COLLAUDIN
22 Bruno PLANTIN
22ex Loic RAQUIN
24 Franck CLOUPEAU
25 Jérome GAUDILLAT

volontaires

310
148
147
119
112
102
90
84
81
54
54

32
30
18
18
14
10

Nbre d'épreuves

AOURIR 28
GUITTAT 20
PROST 17
AUBOURDY 17
PICARD 10
GIRAUDON 9
RABIAN 5
DURIX 4
LIVET 2
GAILLARD 2
VIOLET 1
GIRAUDON 1
MAURO 1
MAURO 1
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15
16
17
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19
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23
24
25
26
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Classement des co pilotes
Sébastien MORIN
Thomas DUFILS
Severine MERLE
Fabien LEGER
Sébastien CORNELOUP
Carole PHILIPPON
Sebastien CARETTE
Virginie BOISSE
Jean Noél CHAPELIER
Anthony FAYOLLE
Maxime JAFFRE
Amandine LEBRETTON
Anthony DARBON
Frédéric DESRAYAUD
Nelly GOBET
Flavien CHEVALIER
Romain GAUTHIER
Thierry DEGRANGE
Kevin LEBLAN
Samuel DEBULOIS
David GRIVIAUD
Ludivine BALIGAND
Claire MICOLLIER
Maltide FAUX

Sonny IAFRATI
Gilles LEBLAN

Classement Slalom

Pascal
Séverine
Nicolas
Yoann

DANVE
MERLE
LETOURNEAU
LEBRETTON

374
148
147

112

c8R8E8E/LER2R

17
13

Classement coupe de France des circuits

Damien

Classement

Lionel

groupe A

DANIERE

rallye cross

HENOCQ

94



